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Academic Diary for the Session : 2018-19

( Summary )

Month Working | Sundays | Holidays Teaching

Days Days
July 18 26 05 00 07
Aug 18 24 04 03 24
September *18 | 22 05 03 2
October "18 15 04 12 15
November 18 17 04 09 17
December *18 19 05 07 5 + 7 (Study Leave) +

7 (Semester Exam.)
January *19 21 04 06 21
February "19 23 04 01 23
March ’19 23 035 03 23
April’19 25 18 + 7 (BU Exam.)
May °19 25 o4 | 02 | 18+7(BUExam. &
Study Leave)
June ’19 23 05 02 9+7 (Semester Exam.)
+ 7 (BU Exam.)

Total = 263 55 49 202
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ACADEMIC & CULTURAL PROGRAMME : 2018-19

MONTH EVENTS
July Admission process for new students
2018 NSS Plantation Programme
commencement of Classes
August Independence Day Celebration
2018 17th Aug. — College Foundation Day Celebration
Part || General Practical Exam. (B.U.)
Rehearsal for Y.P.C.
Y.P.C., Quiz, Extempore, Debate (District Level),
Essay Competition (State Level)
September Teacher's Day Celebration
2018 Freshers' Welcome arranged by Students’ Union
Departmental Freshers’ Welcome
October NSS Special Camp
2018 NSS & NCC Blood Donation Camp
Puja Vacation
November Annual Social & Cultural Activities, Prize Distribution
2018 Seminar Organized by IQAC
Internal Assesment Started for Semester— 1 & Il (B.K.U.)
December Semester—1 & lll Final Exam. (B.K.U.)
2018
January Celebration of Netaji's Brithday by NCC
2019 Republic Day Celebration by NCC
Distribution of Fruits to Patients & Poor people in Society
Seminar Organized by IQAC
February Guardians’ Meet
2019 Annual Sports
Alumni Meet
Saraswati Puja Celebration by Students’ Union
March Classes for Entry in Services
2019 Career Counselling
April 2019 Final Exam (Part lll), (B.U.)
May 2019 Internal Assessment Semester—11 & IV (B.K.U.)
June Semester Final Exam Il & IV (B.K.U.)
2019 Preparation and Commencement of Admission Process for next Session
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SONAMUKHI COLLEGE
List of Holidays (1" July-2018 To 30" June-2019)

15th August Wednesday Independence Day 1
22nd August Wednesday ld-Ud-Zoha 1
23rd August Thursday id-Ud-Zoha 1
3rd September Monday Janmastami 3
17th September Monday Biswakarma PUja 1
21st September Friday Muharram 1
2nd October Tuesday Gandhiji Birthday 1
8th October Monday Mahalaya 1
15th Oct.t025th Oct. | Mon to Thursday Durgapuja Holiday 10
6th Nov. to 8th Nov. | Tues to Thursday Kalipuja 3
9th November Friday Bhatri Dwitiya 1
10th November Saturday Kali Bisorjon (Local) 1
13th November Tuesday Chhat Puja 1
21st November Wednesday Fateh-Dwaz-Daham 1
22nd November Thursday Kartick Bisarjan 1
23rd November Friday Guru Nanak’s Birthday 1
25th December Tuesday Christmas Day 1
26th Decto 31stDec | Wed. to Monday Winter Holidays 5
1st January Tuesday New Year 2019 1
12th January Saturday Vivekananda's Birthday 1
14th January Monday Makar Sankranti (Local) 1
14th January Tuesday Akhen (Local) 1
23rd January Wednesday Netaji Jayanti 1
26th January Saturday Republic Day 1
10th Febto11thFeb | Sunto Monday Saraswati Puja 1
4th March Monday Maha Shivaratri 1
21stMar. to22ndMar. | Thurs to Friday Dolyatra 2
14th April Sunday Mahotsab (Local) 0
14th April Sunday Bengali New Year's Day & 0
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar's Birthday
19th April - Friday Good Friday 1
1st May Wednesday May Day 1
7th May Tuesday Rabindra Jayanti 1
19th May Sunday Buddha Pumima 0
5th June & 6th June| Wed & Thursday Id-Ul-Fitar 2
Holiday (College Annual Sports) . 1
Holiday (College Annual Social Programme )
Holiday (College Fresher’s Welcome) 2 1

Total Holidays : (48 + 03) = 51 Days
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